phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
D
im
en
si
on
s

Terminals Brass, Gold over Nickel Plated
Materials
Ordering Information
1. Series KP 02 E
KP
2. Number of Positions
02 = 2 positions
03 = 3 positions
04 = 4 positions
05 = 5 positions
06 = 6 positions
08 = 8 positions
10 = 10 positions
12 = 12 positions
3. Actuator Height
E = Extended
R = Recessed
4. Tape Seal
Blank = No Tape Seal
T = Tape Seal
phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
D
im
ensions show
n in m
m
. D
im
ensions are show
n for reference purposes only.                Specifi cations and availability subject to change w
ithout notice.
page 2
DIP
KP
Dimensions
Schematic & PC Layout
Actuator Options
Packaging Specifi cations
• All switches packaged in OFF position
• Tube packaging standard
Number of
Positions
“A”
mm
“B”
mm
02 6.26 2.54
03 9.08 5.08
04 11.34 7.92
05 13.88 10.16
06 16.42 12.70
08 21.50 17.78
10 26.58 22.86
12 31.60 27.94
12.8 10.7
E Actuator R Actuator